Port Redwing
FLORIDA

Port Redwing, strategically located on Florida’s Gulf

Coast, is a vital gateway for bulk commodities serving the
region’s booming construction and infrastructure markets.
Specializing in aggregates like limestone, granite, and gypsum,
Port Redwing supports roadbuilding and development across
Florida, leveraging direct Gulf access and robust logistics to
meet the demands of a rapidly expanding population.

SERVICES OFFERED EQUIPMENT

Cargo Handling Conveyors

Stevedoring Front end loaders

Transloading Forklifts

Freight Handling Payloaders

Outdoor Storage Certified truck scale

Inventory Management Railcar Loading
Operating Ships Gear

CONTACT US

solutions@logistec.com

TYPES OF CARGO
Bulk

Project Cargo

Heavy Lift

LOGISTEC

INLAND CONNECTIONS
CSX Railroad
Interstate Highways I-75

LOGISTEC STEVEDORING INC.
6011 Diana Toledo Almeida Rd,
Gibsonton, Florida 33534


mailto:solutions%40logistec.com?subject=

Port Redwing

< Tampa Bay

Hillsborough Bay

@ Pier

300

302

Berthage
LENGTH

228.6m
750 ft

304.8 m
1000 ft

Storage Notes
DEPTH INDOOR OUTDOOR
14 m
46 ft
14 m
46 ft
89,031 m? With a combined storage capacity

958,320 ft? of 1 million

r~
Please note that depth and draft specifications are approximate, without guarantee and subject to change. L\) G I ST E C



