# Port Redwing

Port Redwing, strategically located on Florida's Gulf Coast, is a vital gateway for bulk commodities serving the region's booming construction and infrastructure markets. Specializing in aggregates like limestone, granite, and gypsum, Port Redwing supports roadbuilding and development across Florida, leveraging direct Gulf access and robust logistics to meet the demands of a rapidly expanding population.

# LOGISTEC



#### SERVICES OFFERED

Cargo Handling Stevedoring Transloading Freight Handling Outdoor Storage Inventory Management

### EQUIPMENT

Conveyors Front end loaders Forklifts Payloaders Certified truck scale Railcar Loading Operating Ships Gear TYPES OF CARGO Bulk Project Cargo

## INLAND CONNECTIONS CSX Railroad Interstate Highways I-75

CONTACT US

solutions@logistec.com

LOGISTEC STEVEDORING INC. 6011 Diana Toledo Almeida Rd, Gibsonton, Florida 33534



Pier	Berthage		Storage		Notes
	LENGTH	DEPTH	INDOOR	OUTDOOR	
300	228.6 m 750 ft	14 m 46 ft			
302	304.8 m 1000 ft	14 m 46 ft			
				89,031 m² 958,320 ft²	With a combined storage capacity of 1 million

